TM
© 2016 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 1/8/2021
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

• WARRANTY — 5-Year Limited Warranty.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Model Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
 MRC = Multi-Purpose Round Ceiling Luminaire
SIZE
 M = Medium: 8.7” Diameter x .71” Depth
 L = Large: 13” Diameter x .98” Depth
MODEL
 A = Model A: Selectable CCT+Wattage / Motion Sensor
   — Integral Wattage Switch / Integral CCT Switch
   — Motion Sensor:
     Modes: ON / OFF / NIGHT
     Timer: 30s / 180s
 B = Model B: Selectable CCT+Wattage / Wireless Connectivity
   — Smart App Controlled Settings
     Compatible with Google Home / Amazon Alexa
   — Wattage Selectable / CCT Selectable
   — Smart USB Dongle (Specify):
     WB = WiFi + Bluetooth
     ZB = Zigbee
 C = Model C: Selectable CCT+Wattage
   — Integral Wattage Switch / Integral CCT Switch
LED WATTAGE
 SLED = Selectable LED Wattages
   — Medium Wattages: 10W | 15W | 18W
   — Large Wattages: 15W | 22W | 28W
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
 SCCT = Selectable CCT: 3000K | 4000K | 5000K
VOLTAGE
 120 = 120 Volt
ORDERING INFO
FINISH
 BK = Black Finish
 CP = Copper Finish
 SV = Silver Finish
 WH = White Finish — STANDARD
DIMENSIONS
Medium: 8.7”
Large: 13”
M: .71”
L: .98”
FINISHES
Copper
Silver
Black
White
Standard
Size
TM
© 2016 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 1/8/2021
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
MODELS
MODEL A - SELECTABLE CCT+WATTAGE SWITCH / MOTION SENSOR
MODEL B - SELECTABLE CCT+WATTAGE / WIRELESS CONNECTIVITY
MODEL C - SELECTABLE CCT+WATTAGE SWITCH (NO MOTION SENSOR)
MODEL A MODEL C
TM
© 2016 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.3
Rev. 1/8/2021
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Test #: MRCMA18W3K | Test Catalogue #: MRC-M-A-LED18-3K| Test Date: 7/17/2020
Lamp Output Lumen Efficacy Input Voltage Input Current Input Wattage Power Factor Distribution Type Color Temp BUG Rating
1548.9.4 Lumens 90.42 LPW 120.8V 0.1449A 17.13W 0.9782 Type V - Short 3000K B1-U2-G1
POLAR GRAPH
132